 69510 SOUCIEU EN JARREST  -  France  -  Tél. 04 72 31 31 30  -  Fax. 04 72 31 31 31 CA CO/54
INTRINSIC SAFETY SEPARATING RELAY,
2 CHANNELS
for contact or proximity detector, or
logic signal
TMT2-SI
Description
♦  Housing : (H x L x D) 75 x 22.5 x 120 mm

Power draw:
on load <  5 VA  (3W), empty <  3.5 VA  (1.5W)
Order example:
For a 2-channel separating relay with logic input,
transistor output, powered in low voltage,
request reference: TMT2L-SI T-3
Type
Outputs:
R: Relay
T: Transistor
L: Logic (TTL)
Input type:
TMT2: Namur or pot. free contact
TMT2L: logic
TMT2L-SI  R-3
Supply
2: HV
3: LV
IN
PU